session : 2016-12-J

centre : Cluj-Napoca (ROUMANIE)

n° candidat Nom et prénom
CACUCI ANDRA - DIANA

CHIZEC DARIUS - CASIAN
CIUCIU ANDREEA

DRAGOS LORENA

GAVRIS DARIA - IOANA - MARIA
MOT RAUL - MARIAN

POP DAIANA - MARIA

040095-005911
040095-005913
040095-005915
040095-005930
040095-005746
040095-005933
040095-005936

16/01/2017

Cluj-Napoca

(DELF Junior)

origine :

LISTE DES ADMIS A L'EXAMEN
DELF Bl

CENTRE DELOCALISE ORADEA"EMANUIL GOJDU"

(CNGOJD)

n° candidat Nom et prénom

040095-005912
040095-005914
040095-005916
040095-005931
040095-005932
040095-005934
040095-005937

CARAMAN FLAVIA - ANAMARIA
CIRAP ALEXANDRU - DAN
DEACONESCU HOREA - GHEORGHE
FERIK CRISTIAN - MIROSLAV
MARIAN MELINDA - CASANDRA
PAP TATIANA

TIVADAR ANCA RODICA

page 1/1



